Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NE	NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		СН	CHANGE OF NAME				
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA						
1				Execution Date			
TAKUMI A.L. CO., L	TD.			02/22/2005			
RECEIVING PARTY I	DATA						
Name:	KABUSHIKI KAISHA ASANO KENKYUSHO						
Street Address:	158-247, Aza Kitayama, Oaza, Morowa, Togo-cho, Aichi-gun						
City:	Aichi						
State/Country:	JAPAN						
Postal Code:	470-0151						
Patent Number:		6440354					
Property T			Number]			
Patent Number:		6440354					
Patent Number:		6315150					
Patent Number: 46		4626667					
Patent Number: 482		4826421					
CORRESPONDENCE	Ε DATA						
Fax Number:	(202)822		the fax attempt is unsuccessful.				
Phone:			ne lax allempt is unsuccession.				
Phone: 202-822-1100 Email: syoshizaki@whdapatentlaw.com							
Correspondent Name							
Address Line 1:							
Address Line 2:							
Address Line 4:	Washingt	ton, DISTR	RICT OF COLUMBIA 20036-2657				
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Sh	uji Yoshizaki				
Total Attachments: 4 source=042828 limite		I		PATENT			

REEL: 015703 FRAME: 0264

500021612

PATENT REEL: 015703 FRAME: 0265

BEFORE THE OFFICE OF ENROLLMENT AND DISCIPLINE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

LIMITED RECOGNITION UNDER 37 CFR § 10.9(b)

Shuji Yoshizaki is hereby given limited recognition under 37 CFR §10.9(b) as an employee of Westerman Hattori Daniels & Adrian, LLP. to prepare and prosecute patent applications wherein the patent applicant is the client of Westerman Hattori Daniels & Adrian, LLP., and the attorney or agent of record in the applications is a registered practitioner who is a member of Westerman Hattori Daniels & Adrian, LLP. This limited recognition shall expire on the date appearing below, or when whichever of the following events first occurs prior to the date appearing below: (i) Shuji Yoshizaki ceases to lawfully reside in the United States, (ii) Shuji Yoshizaki's employment with Westerman Hattori Daniels & Adrian, LLP. ceases or is terminated, or (iii) Shuji Yoshizaki ceases to remain or reside in the United States on an H-1B visa.

This document constitutes proof of such recognition. The original of this document is on file in the Office of Enrollment and Discipline of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.

Expires: July 7, 2007

X.

Harry I. Moath Director of Enrollment and Discipline

VERIFICATION

1, Shuji Yoshizaki. of Westerman, Hattori, Daniels & Adrian, LLP of Suite 700, 1250 Connecticut Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20036, do hereby solemnly and sincerely declare that:

(1) I am well acquainted with the Japanese and English languages, and

(2) I have reviewed the translations into the English language of the attached document(s),

CERTIFICATE OF PARTIAL HISTORY

with the best of my knowledge and ability.

And I hereby made this solemn declaration conscientiously believing that the same are true and accurate translations.

Date: 2/25/05

5 <u>kuji</u> <u>je</u> Shuji Voshizaki

Certificate of Partial History

158-247, Aza Kitayama, Oaza, Morowa, Togo-cho, Aichi-gun, Aichi, Japan Kabushiki Kaisha Asano Kenkyusho Enterprise identification number: 1808-01-000876

	TAKUMI A.L. CO., LTD.			
Trade Name:	KABUSHIKI KAISHA ASANO	Modified on September 30, 2004		
	KENKYUSHO	Registered on September 30, 2004		
Head Office:	158-247, Aza Kitayama, Oaza, Morowa, Togo-cho, Aichí-gun, Aichi, Japan			
Method of notification:	The notification is to be published in the Official Gazette.			
Date of incorporation:	May 29, 2001			

I certified that this document shows that above is the partial record in the recordation which is effective at present.

February 22, 2005 Nagoya Legal Affairs Bureau Registrater Clerk: Masashi Niwata (Seal)

Reference Number: = 148305

PATENT REEL: 015703 FRAME: 0268

現在寧項一部証明書

بالمعتقد المعجمين والمالي والم

 第11県愛知郡東羅町大字誌編字北山153番地の247
 株式会社浅野研究所 会社法人等発行
 1808-01-000876

R S	タタミ・エー・エル株式会社						
F	株式会社线野研究所	平成	6 €€	9月3	0 E X K		
		华成(6年	9,83	0 93222		
* 22	愛知県愛知郡東郷町大字諸輪李北山)58番地 の247						
公告をする方法	官報に掲載する						
会社成立の年月日	平成13年3月29日						

これは登記様に記録されている現に効力を行する事項の一部であることを証明 した書面である。 (名古屋法務局昭和出築所管轄) 平成17年 2月22日 名古屋法務局 発記室 和田将 昭二〇〇月



整理数号 コーチをきまる - * 下森のあるものは終時事業であることをあす。

PATENT REEL: 015703 FRAME: 0269

RECORDED: 02/25/2005

٣,